



Dinnerloaf Patty, RS, 4 oz.

Product Details:

Item Number: 606948
Pack Size: 160/4 oz.
Serving Per Case: 160
Net Weight: 40 lbs.

Kosher: No
Meal Contribution: 2 1/2 M/MA
Class: Always Available
Shelf Life: 6 months
Temperature Class: Frozen
Cook State: Fully Cooked
GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per: NA
Case Price: NA

Ingredients:

Mechanically Separated Chicken, Water, Chicken Skin with Fat, Textured Soy Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Glaze [water, (Tomato Ketchup (tomato Concentrate, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring)), Beef, Seasoning (Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dehydrated Bell Peppers, Tomato Powder, Dextrose, Dried Egg, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Parsley, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, BHA, BHT (Formulated to be no more than 100ppm of each based on fat)

Allergen Statement:

Soy, egg

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Fully cooked traditionally made Dinnerloaf made from a combination of chicken & beef for a value formula. 4 oz portion with excellent plate coverage. Ready to heat & enjoy.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size	4 oz.
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	246
	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 19g	29%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 113mg	38%
Sodium 447mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 2	8%
Total Sugars 0g	
Incl. Added Sugars	-
Protein 14g	-
Vitamin D	3%
Calcium	17%
Iron	11%
Potassium 252mg	-

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866



Dinnerloaf Patty, RS, 4 oz.

Preparation and Additional Information: Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 42.2 lbs

Case Dimensions: X X

Pallet Count: 45

Double Stack: No

Block and Tier: 5 and 9

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866